
 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS COMMITTEE MEETING 
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 
(337) 435-0369  PIN: 158 989 514# 

meet.google.com/vgc-tzsh-chx 
AGENDA 

 
Meeting was advertised in the Pensacola News Journal on – July 5, 2022 Legal No. 5316881 

 
  
1. Minutes: 

a. May 19, 2022 

b. May 31, 2022 

2. Flu Clinic 

3. Bargaining Update 

4. Marathon 

a. Report June 2022 

b. Other Updates 

i. PT Program 

ii. Personnel Changes 

iii. Marathon Health Promotion 

5. UHC Covid Report 

6. Stop Loss 

7. Next Meeting Date: Tuesday, August 23, 2022, 3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 

8. Adjournment 

 

 5 min. 
 

20 min. 
 

 10 min. 
 

 

10 min. 
 
10 min. 

 5 min. 
 

https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/1714396844443170660.pdf?filename=1_PNJ.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/3750310113157775262.pdf?filename=1_PNJ.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/3750310113157775262.pdf?filename=1_PNJ.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/3750310113157775262.pdf?filename=1_PNJ.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/5361693244132059238.pdf?filename=2_EBC%2BMeeting%2BSummary%2B20220519.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/46640553211613982.pdf?filename=3_EBC%2BMeeting%2BSummary%2B20220531.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/5627075115360010814.pdf?filename=4_Marathon%2BReport.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/5849708182977911618.pdf?filename=5_COVID%2BReport%2B20220718.pdf
https://ecsd-fl.schoolloop.com/file/1516954971162/1486205662394/3850124517353021511.pdf?filename=6_June%2B30%2B2022%2BLarge%2BLoss%2BClaim%2BPayments%2BEBC%2BReview.pdf

